HESBAYE NAMURO SE GENERAL

Dat a Technol ogy Deerlijk

(99920)

Best at
Const at

148761- 60
148761- 60
310710- 19
283168- 25
243237-58
305921- 80
306596- 76
305921-80
149602- 28
305921-80
148761- 60
132922- 32
124151- 88
132922- 32
306596- 76
306596- 76
132922- 32
149602- 28
132922- 32
132922- 32
306596- 76
241382- 46
306596- 76
149602- 28
149602- 28
111819-75
241268- 29
243237-58
283168- 25
306596- 76
241382- 46
148761- 60
148761- 60
148761- 60
111819-75
307927-49
306596- 76
241268- 29
149602- 28
305921-80
108625- 82
241382-46
241382- 46
149602- 28
132922- 32
310710- 19
243237-58
241382- 46
243237-58
307927-49
148761- 60
305921-80
310710-19
241382- 46
198639- 80
197718- 32
241382- 46
111819-75
308823-72
148761- 60
241382-46
219960- 61
111819-75
132922- 32
132922- 32
149602- 28
308823-72
149602- 28
149602- 28
241382-46
306596- 76
124151- 88
307927-49

DEFRENE THI ERRY
DEFRENE THI ERRY
FONTAI NE ALPHONSE
DENYS Pl ERRE

DECAMP JULI EN

LESI RE THI BAUD
GRULOCS- NAULAERTS
LESI RE TH BAUD
TOVBUS VI NCENT

LESI RE TH BAUD
DEFRENE THI ERRY
BORZSEI CHER & THOVAS
TH RI ON M CHEL
BORZSElI CHER & THOVAS
GRULOCS- NAULAERTS
GRULOCS- NAULAERTS
BORZSElI CHER & THOVAS
TOVBUS VI NCENT
BORZSEI CHER & THOVAS
BORZSElI CHER & THOVAS
GRULOCS- NAULAERTS
DECERF M CHAEL
GRULOOS- NAULAERTS
TOVBUS VI NCENT
TOMBUS VI NCENT
ALBERT M CHEL

LARDI NO S M CHEL
DECAMP JULI EN

DENYS Pl ERRE

GRULOCS- NAULAERTS
DECERF M CHAEL
DEFRENE THI ERRY
DEFRENE THI ERRY
DEFRENE THI ERRY
ALBERT M CHEL

JACOB ANDREE

GRULOOS- NAULAERTS
LARDI NO'S M CHEL
TOVBUS VI NCENT

LESI RE TH BAUD
ALl VI ER GQUY

DECERF M CHAEL

DECERF M CHAEL

TOMBUS VI NCENT
BORZSEI CHER & THOVAS
FONTAI NE ALPHONSE
DECAMP JULI EN

DECERF M CHAEL

DECAMP JULI EN

JACOB ANDREE

DEFRENE THI ERRY

LESI RE TH BAUD
FONTAI NE ALPHONSE
DECERF M CHAEL
DENEYER- THI RY
HEYSECOM ROGER
DECERF M CHAEL

ALBERT M CHEL

RENARD STEVEN
DEFRENE THI ERRY
DECERF M CHAEL
MALHERBE GUSTAVE
ALBERT M CHEL

BORZSEI CHER & THOVAS
BORZSElI CHER & THOVAS
TOVBUS VI NCENT
RENARD STEVEN

TOMBUS VI NCENT
TOVBUS VI NCENT

DECERF M CHAEL
GRULOOS- NAULAERTS
TH RI ON M CHEL

JACOB ANDREE

Geneent

AUVELAI
SAI NT- D
CORTI L-
HAM S/ S
SAUVEN
CHAMPI O
CORTI L-
VERDORP
MERDCRP
SAUVEN
NAMUR
SAI NT- D
EM NES
VERDORP
EM NES
SAI NT- D
ONCZ
CHAMPI O
SAI NT- D
VERDORP
WARET- L
THI SNES
VERDORP
AUVELAI
GRAND- L
ONCZ
MERDCRP
WARET- L
AUVELAI
NAMUR
NAMUR
SAUVEN
GRAND- L
SAUVEN
SAUVEN
MERDCRP
CORTI L-
WARET- L
SAI NT- D
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149386
2
158467
176147
158339
160729
168769
2
158600
3
3
157030
165211
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163831
181401
7
3
161305
8
8
163627

WNOOOOOONNN ™

Ri ng
Bague

103055121
101299623
101319523
105626622
101311623
101048523
100198422
100003723
101474223
100003623
211704623
101462122
101479522
100044323
100407423
100477320
101464422
101474023
100043223
100040823
100198722
101673522
100198322
100558322
101524823
100612123
108646923
104066021
105627923
100475020
103226621
113139923
100004720
101295523
100612523
113219923
100198922
101774720
101525223
100003123
100508323
101673722
101213323
103018919
100044723
105162119
104367219
101672922
101056622
103273221
101291623
101048723
100372922
101206223
101223623
103292221
101207223
104031921
101049622
101297023
101203823
103128021
101115822
103154621
103135221
101547223
114918821
101475523
100140220
101673122
100199322
101479022
101681422

Snel h.
Vit esse



243237-58
219960- 61
241382- 46
305921- 80
305973- 35
124151- 88
241382- 46
302172-17
243237-58
305921-80
149602- 28
194882- 09
149602- 28
283168- 25
132922- 32
132922- 32
305921-80
241268- 29
305921-80
283168- 25
194882- 09
241382- 46
241382- 46
241382- 46
243237-58
149602- 28
149602- 28
111819-75
241382- 46
305973-35
305921-80

DECAVP JULI EN
MALHERBE GUSTAVE
DECERF M CHAEL
LESI RE TH BAUD
DELVEAUX PASCAL
THI RI ON M CHEL
DECERF M CHAEL
VANDI EST JEAN- BAPTI ST
DECAMP JULI EN
LESI RE TH BAUD
TOVBUS VI NCENT
DUCROT EM LE
TOVBUS VI NCENT
DENYS Pl ERRE
BORZSElI CHER & THOVAS
BORZSEI CHER & THOVAS
LESI RE TH BAUD
LARDI NO'S M CHEL
LESI RE TH BAUD
DENYS Pl ERRE
DUCROT EM LE
DECERF M CHAEL
DECERF M CHAEL
DECERF M CHAEL
DECAVP JULI EN
TOVBUS VI NCENT
TOMBUS VI NCENT
ALBERT M CHEL
DECERF M CHAEL
DELVEAUX PASCAL
LESI RE TH BAUD

EM NES 10
WARET-L 10
MERDCRP 43
CHAMPI O 21
RAM LLI 12
WARET-L 9
VERDORP 43
Al SCHE- 2
EM NES 10
CHAWPI O 21
SAUVENI 32
FORVILL 11
SAUVENI 32
AUTRE-E 10
NAMUR 22
NAMUR 22
CHAMPI O
HAMS/S 3
CHAMPI O
AUTRE- E
FORVI LL
MVERDORP
MERDCRP
MERDCRP
EM NES

SAUVEN

SAUVEN

AUVELAI

114590522
103297619
101668822
100003023
105614023
114247117
103224721
105779523
101055022
100005223
102992521
101433422
102995821
112694721
103725019
100045523
100002123
101774820
100004123
112695421
101430622
101208323
101670622
101662822
101056922
101536823
100703923
101115722
101200923
105604922
100006323

CGeneent
EN

AD | G Af st and

JR
AN

Ri ng
Bague

Best at

Snel h.

14

307927- 49
241268- 29
241268- 29
241268- 29
148761- 60
148761- 60
148761- 60
148761- 60
148761- 60
148761- 60
241268- 29
148761- 60
148761- 60
148761- 60
241268- 29
148761- 60
148761- 60
241268- 29
241268- 29
148761- 60
111819-75
241268- 29
148761- 60
148761- 60
241268- 29
148761- 60
148761- 60
310710-19
111819-75
148761- 60
148761- 60
148761- 60
241268- 29
241268- 29
310710-19
182153- 84
241268- 29
241268- 29
148761- 60
241268- 29

JACOB ANDREE
LARDI NO'S M CHEL
LARDI NO S M CHEL
LARDI NO'S M CHEL
DEFRENE THI ERRY
DEFRENE THI ERRY
DEFRENE THI ERRY
DEFRENE THI ERRY
DEFRENE THI ERRY
DEFRENE THI ERRY
LARDI NO'S M CHEL
DEFRENE THI ERRY
DEFRENE THI ERRY
DEFRENE THI ERRY
LARDI NO S M CHEL
DEFRENE THI ERRY
DEFRENE THI ERRY
LARDI NO S M CHEL
LARDI NO S M CHEL
DEFRENE THI ERRY
ALBERT M CHEL
LARDI NO S M CHEL
DEFRENE THI ERRY
DEFRENE THI ERRY
LARDI NO'S M CHEL
DEFRENE THI ERRY
DEFRENE THI ERRY
FONTAI NE ALPHONSE
ALBERT M CHEL
DEFRENE THI ERRY
DEFRENE THI ERRY
DEFRENE THI ERRY
LARDI NO S M CHEL
LARDI NO'S M CHEL
FONTAI NE ALPHONSE
GAROT YVES

LARDI NO'S M CHEL
LARDI NO'S M CHEL
DEFRENE THI ERRY
LARDI NO' S M CHEL

MQ Di st anc
1 158506
16 145686
12 2
17 3
4 149386
13 2
5 3
23 4
24 5
8 6
6 4
20 7
11 8
3 9
3 5
1 10
34 11
18 6
25 7
16 12
3 143638
23 8
35 13
38 14
9 9
27 15
30 16
3 158467
7 2
37 17
7 18
25 19
22 10
13 11
4 2
4 161127
11 12
27 13
6 20
1 14

111032824
110826224
110829124
110827224
110044824
110045824
110045124
110041824
110044924
110041624
110826724
110044224
110040524
110043124
110826324
110044724
112492124
110828724
110827624
110047924
111100924
110828024
110049524
112492424
110827924
110044324
112493124
112263224
111100324
112492824
110047824
110046124
110829824
110828524
112261824
110805924
110829424
110826924
110047324
110826424

14



148761- 60
241268- 29
148761- 60
307927-49
241268- 29
241268- 29
144299- 60
241382-46
310710-19
283168- 25
241268- 29
283168- 25
182153- 84
283168- 25
111819-75
241382- 46
241382-46
148761- 60

DEFRENE THI ERRY
LARDI NO S M CHEL
DEFRENE THI ERRY
JACOB ANDREE
LARDI NO'S M CHEL
LARDI NO S M CHEL
STRUYS JEAN- LUC
DECERF M CHAEL
FONTAI NE ALPHONSE
DENYS Pl ERRE
LARDI NO'S M CHEL
DENYS Pl ERRE
GAROT YVES
DENYS Pl ERRE
ALBERT M CHEL
DECERF M CHAEL
DECERF M CHAEL
DEFRENE THI ERRY

42 26 21 BE
27 4 15 BE
42 28 22 BE
4 2 2 BE
27 14 16 BE
27 15 17 BE
17 7 163912 BE
15 8 178076 BE
8 1 3 BE
13 13 176147 BE
27 26 18 BE
13 9 2 BE
11 11 2 BE
13 3 3 BE
8 5 3 BE
15 7 2 BE
15 1 3 BE
42 22 23 BE

110044124
110827724
110043624
111033124
110827424
110828224
110803824
111040324
112264124
100621624
110826524
100623324
112379124
100623024
111100524
111040524
111044524
110045024

Snel h.

CGeneent

JR

Best at

148761- 60
310710-19
243237-58
305921-80
305921-80
149602- 28
305921-80
148761- 60
132922- 32
306596- 76
149602- 28
132922- 32
132922- 32
149602- 28
111819-75
241268- 29
283168- 25
148761- 60
148761- 60
111819-75
307927-49
149602- 28
305921-80
108625- 82
241382-46
132922- 32
148761- 60
305921-80
241382-46
198639- 80
241382- 46
148761- 60
241382- 46
149602- 28
149602- 28
305921-80
305973- 35
302172-17
305921-80
132922- 32
305921-80
305921-80
241382- 46
149602- 28
149602- 28
241382- 46
305921-80
149602- 28

DEFRENE THI ERRY
FONTAI NE ALPHONSE
DECAMP JULI EN

LESI RE TH BAUD

LESI RE TH BAUD
TOMBUS VI NCENT

LESI RE TH BAUD
DEFRENE THI ERRY
BORZSElI CHER & THOVAS
GRULOCS- NAULAERTS
TOMBUS VI NCENT
BORZSElI CHER & THOVAS
BORZSEI CHER & THOVAS
TOMBUS VI NCENT

ALBERT M CHEL

LARDI NO S M CHEL
DENYS Pl ERRE

DEFRENE THI ERRY
DEFRENE THI ERRY
ALBERT M CHEL

JACOB ANDREE

TOVBUS VI NCENT

LESI RE TH BAUD
ALl VI ER GQUY

DECERF M CHAEL
BORZSEI CHER & THOVAS
DEFRENE THI ERRY
LESI RE TH BAUD

DECERF M CHAEL
DENEYER- THI RY

DECERF M CHAEL
DEFRENE THI ERRY
DECERF M CHAEL

TOVBUS VI NCENT

TOVBUS VI NCENT

LESI RE TH BAUD
DELVEAUX PASCAL

VANDI EST JEAN- BAPTI ST
LESI RE TH BAUD
BORZSEI CHER &
LESI RE TH BAUD
LESI RE TH BAUD
DECERF M CHAEL
TOVBUS VI NCENT
TOMBUS VI NCENT
DECERF M CHAEL
LESI RE TH BAUD
TOMBUS VI NCENT

THOMAS

SAI NT- D
EM NES
CHAMPI O
CHAMPI O
SAUVEN
CHAMPI O
ONOZ
NAMUR
CORTI L-
SAUVEN
NAMUR
NAMUR
SAUVEN
AUVELAI
HAM S/ S
AUTRE- E
ONOZ
ONCOZ
AUVELAI
SAI NT- D
SAUVEN
CHAMPI O
CORTI L-
VERDORP
NAMUR
ONOZ
CHAMPI O
MERDORP
WARET- L
VERDORP
ONCOZ
MERDCRP
SAUVEN
SAUVEN
CHAMPI O
RAM LLI
Al SCHE-
CHAMPI O
NAMUR
CHAMPI O
CHAMPI O
VERDORP
SAUVEN
SAUVEN
VERDORP
CHAMPI O
SAUVEN

AD | G Afstand LD
EN MQ D stanc PA
7 1 149386 BE
6 1 158467 BE
3 1 158339 BE
21 1 160729 BE
21 2 2 BE
20 10 158600 BE
21 19 3 BE
7 5 2 BE
15 3 157030 BE
2 1 168769 BE
20 5 2 BE
15 2 2 BE
15 4 3 BE
20 9 3 BE
4 1 143638 BE
1 1 145686 BE
2 2 176147 BE
7 6 3 BE
7 2 4 BE
4 2 2 BE
4 1 158506 BE
20 2 4 BE
21 12 4 BE
11 5 167947 BE
24 1 178076 BE
15 8 4 BE
7 3 5 BE
21 8 5 BE
24 9 2 BE
5 5 163831 BE
24 6 3 BE
7 7 6 BE
24 15 4 BE
20 8 5 BE
20 3 6 BE
21 14 6 BE
1 1 173486 BE
1 1 165853 BE
21 21 7 BE
15 1 5 BE
21 16 8 BE
21 6 9 BE
24 24 5 BE
20 6 7 BE
20 7 8 BE
24 2 6 BE
21 18 10 BE
20 1 9 BE

101299623
101319523
101311623
101048523
100003723
101474223
100003623
211704623
100044323
100407423
101474023
100043223
100040823
101524823
100612123
108646923
105627923
113139923
101295523
100612523
113219923
101525223
100003123
100508323
101213323
100044723
101291623
101048723
101206223
101223623
101207223
101297023
101203823
101547223
101475523
100003023
105614023
105779523
100005223
100045523
100002123
100004123
101208323
101536823
100703923
101200923
100006323
101524923

28-07-24 88 VI EUX+YEARLS

Amat eurs: 6 LACHER: 08. 20



Snel h.
Vit esse

1 306596- 76
2 306596- 76
3 306596- 76
4 306596- 76
5 241382- 46
6 306596- 76
7 306596- 76
8 241382-46
9 307927-49
306596- 76
108625- 82
241382- 46
241382- 46
241382- 46
307927-49
241382-46
198639- 80
197718- 32
241382- 46
241382- 46
241382- 46
306596- 76
307927-49
241382- 46
241382- 46
241382- 46
241382- 46
241382- 46
241382- 46
306596- 76

GRULOCS- NAULAERTS
GRULOOS- NAULAERTS
GRULOCS- NAULAERTS
GRULOCS- NAULAERTS

DECERF M CHAEL

GRULOCS- NAULAERTS
GRULOCS- NAULAERTS

DECERF M CHAEL
JACOB ANDREE

GRULOCS- NAULAERTS

ALl VI ER GQUY
DECERF M CHAEL
DECERF M CHAEL
DECERF M CHAEL
JACOB ANDREE
DECERF M CHAEL
DENEYER- THI RY
HEYSECOM ROCGER
DECERF M CHAEL
DECERF M CHAEL
DECERF M CHAEL

GRULOCS- NAULAERTS

JACOB ANDREE

DECERF M CHAEL
DECERF M CHAEL
DECERF M CHAEL
DECERF M CHAEL
DECERF M CHAEL
DECERF M CHAEL

GRULOCS- NAULAERTS

Geneent
Local it

AD
EN

| G Af stand
MQ Di st anc

6 168769
2
3
4
178076

N B
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OR~NWONORFR,RPAAOWOORLRNOUIWANNO

Ri ng

Bague AN
100198422
100407423
100477320
100198722
101673522
100198322
100475020
103226621
113219923
100198922
100508323
101673722
101213323
101672922
103273221
101206223
101223623
103292221
101207223
101203823
101673122
100199322
101681422
101668822
103224721
101208323
101670622
101662822
101200923
100199022

Best at
Const at

Snel h.

Af st and
Di st anc

Ri ng
Bague

Best at

1 307927-49
2 307927-49
3 241382-46
4 241382-46
5 241382- 46
6 241382-46
7 307927-49

JACOB ANDREE
JACOB ANDREE
DECERF M CHAEL
DECERF M CHAEL
DECERF M CHAEL
DECERF M CHAEL
JACOB ANDREE

111032824
111033124
111040324
111040524
111044524
111040124
111036624

Snel h.

Geneent

| G Af stand
MQ Di stanc

Ri ng
Bague

Best at

1 306596-76
2 307927-49
3 108625-82
4 241382-46
5 241382-46
6 198639-80
7 241382- 46
8 241382-46
9 241382-46
241382-46
198639- 80
241382-46
241382- 46
108625- 82
241382-46
306596- 76
307927-49

GRULOOS- NAULAERTS

JACOB ANDREE

OLI VI ER GUY

DECERF M CHAEL
DECERF M CHAEL
DENEYER- THI RY
DECERF M CHAEL
DECERF M CHAEL
DECERF M CHAEL
DECERF M CHAEL
DENEYER- THI RY
DECERF M CHAEL
DECERF M CHAEL
OLI VI ER QUY

DECERF M CHAEL

GRULOOS- NAULAERTS

JACOB ANDREE

168769
158506
167947
178076

2
163831

NNONONNOOTRAW

100407423
113219923
100508323
101213323
101206223
101223623
101207223
101203823
101208323
101200923
101212923
101215023
101207923
100500523
101210123
100408023
101237223



28-07-24 88 VI EUX+YEARLS

Amat eurs: 9 LACHER: 08. 20

Ceneent AD | G Af st and

Local it

Snel h.
Vi tesse

305921-80
305921- 80
305921-80
132922- 32
124151- 88
132922- 32
132922- 32
132922- 32
132922- 32
305921-80
132922- 32
305921-80
219960- 61
132922- 32
132922- 32
124151- 88
219960- 61
305921-80
124151- 88
305921-80
194882- 09
132922- 32
132922- 32
305921-80
305921-80
194882- 09
305921-80
305921-80
181310- 17
124151- 88

LESI RE TH BAUD
LESI RE TH BAUD
LESI RE TH BAUD
BORZSElI CHER & THOVAS
TH RI ON M CHEL

BORZSEI CHER & THOVAS
BORZSElI CHER & THOVAS
BORZSEI CHER & THOVAS
BORZSEI CHER & THOVAS
LESI RE TH BAUD
BORZSEI CHER & THOVAS
LESI RE TH BAUD
MALHERBE GUSTAVE
BORZSEI CHER & THOVAS
BORZSEI CHER & THOVAS
THI RI ON M CHEL
MALHERBE GUSTAVE

LESI RE TH BAUD
THI RI ON M CHEL
LESI RE TH BAUD
DUCROT EM LE
BORZSElI CHER &
BORZSEI CHER &
LESI RE TH BAUD
LESI RE TH BAUD
DUCROT EM LE
LESI RE TH BAUD
LESI RE TH BAUD
COLETTE VI NCENT
THI RI ON M CHEL

THOVAS
THOVAS

CHAMPI O
NAMUR

CHAMPI O
WARET- L
NAMUR

NAMUR

WARET- L
WARET- L
CHAMPI O
WARET- L
CHAMWPI O
FORVI LL
NAMUR

NAMUR

CHAMPI O
CHAMPI O
FORVI LL
CHAMPI O
CHAMPI O
TI LLI ER
WARET- L

LD Ri ng JR Best at
EN MQ Di stanc PA Bague AN Const at
21 1 160729 BE 101048523 10.20030
21 2 2 BE 100003723 10.20300
21 19 3 BE 100003623 10. 20360
22 5 157030 BE 101462122 10.17570
9 7 165211 BE 101479522 10. 24090
22 9 2 BE 100044323 10.18010
22 4 3 BE 101464422 10. 18220
22 6 4 BE 100043223 10. 18360
22 10 5 BE 100040823 10. 18430
21 12 4 BE 100003123 10.22540
22 14 6 BE 100044723 10.20120
21 8 5 BE 101048723 10.23190
10 1 163627 BE 103128021 10. 25591
22 1 7 BE 103154621 10. 20570
22 8 8 BE 103135221 10.21020
9 2 2 BE 101479022 10.27380
10 6 2 BE 103297619 10. 26361
21 14 6 BE 100003023 10.24370
9 4 3 BE 114247117 10. 28090
21 21 7 BE 100005223 10. 24570
11 5 172820 BE 101433422 10. 34321
22 2 9 BE 103725019 10.22210
22 3 10 BE 100045523 10.22300
21 16 8 BE 100002123 10. 25250
21 6 9 BE 100004123 10. 25290
11 7 2 BE 101430622 10. 35011
21 18 10 BE 100006323 10.26010
21 15 11 BE 100006423 10.26200
3 3 166444 BE 103892021 10. 30590
9 3 4 BE 103175121 10.30100
Data Technol ogy Deerlijk (99920)

Geneent
Local it

JR Best at
AN Const at

AD | G Afstand LD Ring
EN MQ Di stanc PA Bague

Snel h.
Vi tesse

1 186405- 68 PENE JOSEPH
2 186405- 68 PENE JOSEPH

2 157761 BE 110400924 10.49378
1 2 BE 110401124 11.17548

Data Technol ogy Deerlijk (99920)

1054. 3407
886. 7295

Geneent
Local it

Snel h.

305921-80
305921-80
305921-80
132922- 32
132922- 32
132922- 32
305921-80
132922- 32
305921-80
305921-80
305921-80
132922- 32
305921-80
305921-80

LESI RE TH BAUD
LESI RE TH BAUD
LESI RE TH BAUD
BORZSEI CHER & THOVAS
BORZSElI CHER & THOVAS
BORZSEI CHER & THOVAS
LESI RE TH BAUD
BORZSElI CHER & THOVAS
LESI RE TH BAUD
LESI RE TH BAUD
LESI RE TH BAUD
BORZSEI CHER & THOVAS
LESI RE TH BAUD
LESI RE TH BAUD

AD | G Afstand LD Ri ng JR Best at
EN MQ Di stanc PA Bague AN Const at
21 1 160729 BE 101048523 10.20030
21 2 2 BE 100003723 10.20300
21 19 3 BE 100003623 10. 20360
15 3 157030 BE 100044323 10.18010
15 2 2 BE 100043223 10. 18360
15 4 3 BE 100040823 10.18430
21 12 4 BE 100003123 10. 22540
15 8 4 BE 100044723 10.20120
21 8 5 BE 101048723 10.23190
21 14 6 BE 100003023 10. 24370
21 21 7 BE 100005223 10. 24570
15 1 5 BE 100045523 10. 22300
21 16 8 BE 100002123 10. 25250
21 6 9 BE 100004123 10. 25290
Data Technol ogy Deerlijk (99920)

CGeneent

JR Best at
AN Const at

AD | G Afstand LD Ri ng
EN MQ Di stanc PA Bague

Snel h.
Vit esse

1 148761- 60 DEFRENE THI ERRY
2 148761- 60 DEFRENE THI ERRY

11 2
11 5

149386 BE 103055121 10. 09450
2 BE 101299623 10. 10010

1361. 1481
1357. 8488



310710- 19
283168- 25
243237-58
149602- 28
148761- 60
149602- 28
149602- 28
149602- 28
111819-75
241268- 29
243237-58
283168- 25
148761- 60
148761- 60
148761- 60
111819-75
241268- 29
149602- 28
149602- 28
310710- 19
243237-58
243237-58
148761- 60
310710-19
111819-75
308823-72
148761- 60
111819-75
149602- 28
308823-72
149602- 28
149602- 28
243237-58
305973- 35
302172-17
243237-58
149602- 28
149602- 28
283168- 25
241268- 29
283168- 25
243237-58
149602- 28

FONTAI NE ALPHONSE
DENYS Pl ERRE
DECAMP JULI EN
TOVBUS VI NCENT
DEFRENE THI ERRY
TOMBUS VI NCENT
TOVBUS VI NCENT
TOVBUS VI NCENT
ALBERT M CHEL
LARDI NO S M CHEL
DECAMP JULI EN
DENYS Pl ERRE
DEFRENE THI ERRY
DEFRENE THI ERRY
DEFRENE THI ERRY
ALBERT M CHEL
LARDI NO'S M CHEL
TOMBUS VI NCENT
TOVBUS VI NCENT
FONTAI NE ALPHONSE
DECAMP JULI EN
DECAVP JULI EN
DEFRENE THI ERRY
FONTAI NE ALPHONSE
ALBERT M CHEL
RENARD STEVEN
DEFRENE THI ERRY
ALBERT M CHEL
TOMBUS VI NCENT
RENARD STEVEN
TOVBUS VI NCENT
TOMBUS VI NCENT
DECAMP JULI EN
DELVEAUX PASCAL

VANDI EST JEAN- BAPTI ST

DECAMP JULI EN
TOVBUS VI NCENT
TOMBUS VI NCENT
DENYS Pl ERRE
LARDI NO S M CHEL
DENYS Pl ERRE
DECAMP JULI EN
TOVBUS VI NCENT

SAINT-D 12
AUTRE-E 10
EM NES 10
SAUVENI 32
ONOZ 11
SAUVENI 32
SAUVENI 32
SAUVENI 32
AUVELAI 10
HAM S/S 3
EM NES
AUTRE- E
ONCZ
ONCOZ
ONOZ
AUVELAI
HAM S/S 3
SAUVEN
SAUVEN
SAI NT- D
EM NES
EM NES
ONCZ

SAI NT- D
AUVELAI
GRAND-L 5
ONOZ
AUVELAI
SAUVEN
GRAND-L 5
SAUVEN
SAUVEN
EM NES
RAM LLI
Al SCHE- 2
EM NES
SAUVEN
SAUVEN
AUTRE- E
HAM S/S 3
AUTRE- E
EM NES
SAUVEN

158467
176147
158339
158600

16130

COONNPOTIWWNRWNOOINNOOIANDN

173486
165853

101319523
105626622
101311623
101474223
211704623
101474023
100558322
101524823
100612123
108646923
104066021
105627923
113139923
100004720
101295523
100612523
101774720
101525223
103018919
105162119
104367219
101056622
101291623
100372922
104031921
101049622
101297023
101115822
101547223
114918821
101475523
100140220
114590522
105614023
105779523
101055022
102992521
102995821
112694721
101774820
112695421
101056922
101536823

Best at

Ri ng
Bague

Snel h.

241268- 29
241268- 29
241268- 29
148761- 60
148761- 60
148761- 60
148761- 60
148761- 60
148761- 60
241268- 29
148761- 60
148761- 60
148761- 60
241268- 29
148761- 60
148761- 60
241268- 29
241268- 29
148761- 60
111819-75
241268- 29
148761- 60
148761- 60
241268- 29
148761- 60
148761- 60
310710- 19
111819-75

LARDI NO'S M CHEL
LARDI NO'S M CHEL
LARDI NO S M CHEL
DEFRENE THI ERRY
DEFRENE THI ERRY
DEFRENE THI ERRY
DEFRENE THI ERRY
DEFRENE THI ERRY
DEFRENE THI ERRY
LARDI NO S M CHEL
DEFRENE THI ERRY
DEFRENE THI ERRY
DEFRENE THI ERRY
LARDI NO'S M CHEL
DEFRENE THI ERRY
DEFRENE THI ERRY
LARDI NO'S M CHEL
LARDI NO S M CHEL
DEFRENE THI ERRY
ALBERT M CHEL
LARDI NO S M CHEL
DEFRENE THI ERRY
DEFRENE THI ERRY
LARDI NO S M CHEL
DEFRENE THI ERRY
DEFRENE THI ERRY
FONTAI NE ALPHONSE
ALBERT M CHEL

CGeneent

Localit EN
HAM S/ S 27
HAM S/ S 27
HAM S/ S 27
ONQz 42
ONOZ 42
ONQZ 42
ONQz 42
ONOZ 42
ONOZ 42
HAM S/ S 27
ONOZ 42
ONOZ 42
ONQz 42
HAM S/ S 27
ONOZ 42
ONQz 42
HAM S/ S 27
HAM S/ S 27
ONQz 42
AUVELAI 8
HAM S/ S 27
ONQz 42
ONOZ 42
HAM S/ S 27
ONQz 42
ONOZ 42
SAINT-D 8
AUVELAI 8

MQ Di st anc
16 145686
12 2
17 3
4 149386
13 2
5 3
23 4
24 5
8 6
6 4
20 7
11 8
3 9
3 5
1 10
34 11
18 6
25 7
16 12
3 143638
23 8
35 13
38 14
9 9
27 15
30 16
3 158467
7 2

110826224
110829124
110827224
110044824
110045824
110045124
110041824
110044924
110041624
110826724
110044224
110040524
110043124
110826324
110044724
112492124
110828724
110827624
110047924
111100924
110828024
110049524
112492424
110827924
110044324
112493124
112263224
111100324



148761- 60
148761- 60
148761- 60
241268- 29
241268- 29
310710-19
182153- 84
241268- 29
241268- 29
148761- 60
241268- 29
148761- 60
241268- 29
148761- 60
241268- 29

DEFRENE THI ERRY
DEFRENE THI ERRY
DEFRENE THI ERRY
LARDI NO S M CHEL
LARDI NO'S M CHEL
FONTAI NE ALPHONSE
GAROT YVES

LARDI NO'S M CHEL
LARDI NO'S M CHEL
DEFRENE THI ERRY
LARDI NO' S M CHEL
DEFRENE THI ERRY
LARDI NO S M CHEL
DEFRENE THI ERRY
LARDI NO S M CHEL

37
7
25
22
13
4
4
11

112492824
110047824
110046124
110829824
110828524
112261824
110805924
110829424
110826924
110047324
110826424
110044124
110827724
110043624
110827424

CGeneent

Af st and
Di st anc

Ri ng
Bague

Best at

Snel h.

148761- 60
310710- 19
243237-58
149602- 28
148761- 60
149602- 28
149602- 28
111819-75
241268- 29
283168- 25
148761- 60
148761- 60
111819-75
149602- 28
148761- 60
148761- 60
149602- 28
149602- 28

DEFRENE THI ERRY
FONTAI NE ALPHONSE
DECAMP JULI EN
TOVBUS VI NCENT
DEFRENE THI ERRY
TOMBUS VI NCENT
TOVBUS VI NCENT
ALBERT M CHEL
LARDI NO'S M CHEL
DENYS Pl ERRE
DEFRENE THI ERRY
DEFRENE THI ERRY
ALBERT M CHEL
TOMBUS VI NCENT
DEFRENE THI ERRY
DEFRENE THI ERRY
TOMBUS VI NCENT
TOMBUS VI NCENT

SAI NT- D
EM NES
SAUVEN
ONOZ
SAUVEN
SAUVEN
AUVELAI
HAM S/ S
AUTRE- E
ONOZ
ONOZ
AUVELAI
SAUVEN
ONOZ
ONOZ
SAUVEN
SAUVEN
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149386
158467
158339
158600

2

2

3
143638
145686
176147

101299623
101319523
101311623
101474223
211704623
101474023
101524823
100612123
108646923
105627923
113139923
101295523
100612523
101525223
101291623
101297023
101547223
101475523



